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Ongoing TWIA Response

to Weston Insolvency
Data as of September 9, 2022




Parameters

* Data as of 9/9/2022

* Policies issued where agent entered Weston
as declining carrier

— Note, this likely underrepresents the true number
of Weston policies, as some agents entered a
separate carrier (e.g., the property’s homeowners
carrier)



Summary as of 9/9/2022

e 5,688 total policies issued
— 231 commercial
— 5,437 residential

* Approximately $2B in insured value and
$14M in written premium



8/1—9/9 by County

Residential Commercial Total Insured Value Total Written
County (# of Policies) (# of Policies) ) Premium ($)

Aransas
Brazoria
Calhoun
Cameron
Chambers
Galveston
Harris
Jefferson
Kenedy
Kleberg
Matagorda
Nueces
Refugio
San Patricio
Willacy

Totals

1,474
144
179
246
783

1,082

55
105
659

20
420

5,437

43

14

33

38

231

119,349,500
557,866,300
43,773,000
61,368,900
105,118,900
359,434,900
3,157,600
372,358,000
0
14,645,700
34,128,000
241,756,200
6,148,000
155,009,200

1,775,000
$2,075,889,200

898,925
3,639,593
332,768
452,469
587,932
2,390,479
26,361
2,705,872
0

97,997
248,782
1,730,435
49,035
1,025,363

13,698
$14,199,709



8/1—9/9 by Pay Plan

Pay Plan Number of Policies

Full Pay 2 803
2 Pay 212
4 Pay 503
10 Pay 537
Weston
Receivership Pay
Plan

1,618
Total

5,668
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