

# Ongoing TWIA Response to Weston Insolvency

Data as of September 9, 2022

#### **Parameters**

- Data as of 9/9/2022
- Policies issued where agent entered Weston as declining carrier
  - Note, this likely underrepresents the true number of Weston policies, as some agents entered a separate carrier (e.g., the property's homeowners carrier)

### Summary as of 9/9/2022

- 5,688 total policies issued
  - 231 commercial
  - 5,437 residential
- Approximately \$2B in insured value and \$14M in written premium

## 8/1 - 9/9 by County

County	Residential (# of Policies)	Commercial (# of Policies)	Total Insured Value (\$)	Total Written Premium (\$)
Aransas	260	21	119,349,500	898,925
Brazoria	1,474	43	557,866,300	3,639,593
Calhoun	144	7	43,773,000	332,768
Cameron	179	14	61,368,900	452,469
Chambers	246	6	105,118,900	587,932
Galveston	783	33	359,434,900	2,390,479
Harris	6	3	3,157,600	26,361
Jefferson	1,082	38	372,358,000	2,705,872
Kenedy	0	0	0	0
Kleberg	55	0	14,645,700	97,997
Matagorda	105	2	34,128,000	248,782
Nueces	659	54	241,756,200	1,730,435
Refugio	20	2	6,148,000	49,035
San Patricio	420	7	155,009,200	1,025,363
Willacy	4	1	1,775,000	13,698
Totals	5,437	231	\$2,075,889,200	\$14,199,709

# 8/1 - 9/9 by Pay Plan

Pay Plan	Number of Policies
Full Pay	2,803
2 Pay	212
4 Pay	503
10 Pay	532
Weston Receivership Pay Plan	1,618
Total	5,668